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BELLA CLASSIC PIZZABELLA CLASSIC PIZZA

* Philadelphia roll 
* Tempura roll 
* Red Lady roll 
* Salmon Roses
* Dolce Vita Style 
* Salmon & Truffle roll

200ghc 
200ghc 
200ghc  
200ghc
200ghc  
200ghc

THE BELLA SUSHITHE BELLA SUSHI

Welcome PIZZA A TAGLIO Bits 
Welcome SPIER Wine Pairing

Dolce Gelato tasting 

* Pizza Margherita 
* Truffle, Mushroom 
* Porchetta Tonnata  
* Peperoni e Stracciatella

150ghc 
200ghc 
200ghc  
200ghc



 

BELLA BARREL AGED NEGRONI 
Bella Gin, Campari, Vermouth blend 
 
DOLCE G&T.  
Barrell aged GIn, tonic water 
 
RUM PUNCH
White & Gold Rum blend, Falernum, lemon, pineapple 

RED WINES
 
Merlot 
Plump and round, black fruits 
 Cabernet Sauvignon
Full bodied, spices, rich tannins  
 Pinotage 
Full bodied, berries, silky tannins 
 

WHITE WINES
 
Chenin blanc 
Crisp and fruity, balanced acidity 
 Chardonnay
Velvety, fruity, medium acidity 
 Sauvignon blanc 
Tropical fruit, body, minerality 

100ghc 

100ghc 

100ghc  

50/300ghc 50/300ghc

dolce signaturecocktails

SPIER WINE FARMSPIER WINE FARM

dolce signaturecocktails
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WWW.BELLADOLCEVITAGHANA.COM

FOLLOW OUR SOCIALS

LEAVE A COMMENT ON TRIPADVISOR

CHECK OUR WEBSITE

SCAN ME


